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NOVEMBER GOLF PROGRAM 
 
DATE 2017 EVENT COURSE 
Wednesday, 1 November  Ladies Stableford Old Course 

Thursday, 2 November  Mens & Ladies Stableford West Course 

Saturday, 4 November  MELBOURNE CUP TOURNAMENT West Course 

Sunday, 5 November  MELBOURNE CUP TOURNAMENT Old Course 

Monday, 6 November  MELBOURNE CUP TOURNAMENT West Course 

Tuesday, 7 November  MELBOURNE CUP TOURNAMENT  
9am Shotgun Start Old Course 

Wednesday, 8 November  Ladies Par West Course 

Thursday, 9 November  Mens & Ladies Stableford Old Course 

Saturday, 11 November  Mens & Ladies Par Old Course 

Sunday, 12 November  Medley Stableford West Course 

Tuesday, 14 November  CBGC Veterans West Course 

Wednesday, 15 November  Ladies Stableford Old Course 

Thursday, 16 November  MURRAY MONSTER West Course 

Saturday, 18 November  Mens & Ladies Stroke Mens Monthly Medal 
Star Medalist West Course 

Sunday, 19 November  Medley Stableford Old Course 

Tuesday, 21 November  CBGC Veterans  

Wednesday, 22 November  Ladies Closing Day AGM West Course 

Thursday, 23 November  Mens & Ladies Stableford Old Course 

Saturday, 25 November  Mens 4 Ball Champions of the Murray 
Ladies  Stableford Old Course 

Sunday, 26 November  Mixed 4Ball Par West Course 

Tuesday, 28 November  CBGC Veterans West Course 

Wednesday, 29 November  Ladies Stableford Old Course 

Thursday, 30 November  Mens & Ladies Stableford West Course 
 


